
2008.03.23 Tököl

Alpok Adria 1 futam 2 futam Össz
1. 2 MÜLLER Dani CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 25 25 50
2. 61 NASTRAN Uros SLO AMO Sitar Yokohama Husqvarna 450 I.Pres AA 22 22 44
3. 9 KÖKÉNYESI György HUN Vega MK Aprilia 550 Pres AA 20 20 40
4. 44 REINHARD Kevin CH FMS Honda 450 I.Pres AA 18 15 33
5. 50 SCHEIWILLER Cyrill CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 13 16 29
6. 4 JARNO Mori CH MC Aarberg Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 15 14 29
7. 55 SCHEIWILLER Serge CH MFC Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 16 13 29
8. 8 JOOS Reto CH MSG Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 11 12 23
9. 12 SCHRUFF Hanson AUT Yamaha Austria Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 3 18 21
10. 53 ZIVKO Iztok SLO Stern Racing Team Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 14 7 21
11. 59 JOOS Mike CH Beatense Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 9 11 20
12. 96 JAN Habat SLO HMC Team KTM 450 I.Pres AA 12 8 20
13. 112 SOLIK Michaj SLO Solorace Husaberg 650 I.Pres AA 8 9 17
14. 88 INDERBITZIN Philipp CH Macig X Kawasaki 450 I.Pres AA 6 10 16
15. 73 CLAUDIO Walter CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 10 4 14
16. 29 VARGA Oszkár HUN Gold Supermoto SC KTM 450 Pres AA 7 6 13
17. 54 KNEZOVIC Jukaj SLO AMZS Honda 450 I.Pres AA 4 5 9
18. 11 TÓTH Ádám HUN Gold Supermoto SC Husqvarna 450 Pres AA 5 0 5

85 HAIKOVSKI Eduard RO Metalbox Arad KTM 450 I.Pres AA 0 0 0

Prestige International
1. 2 MÜLLER Dani CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 25 25 50
2. 61 NASTRAN Uros SLO AMO Sitar Yokohama Husqvarna 450 I.Pres AA 22 22 44
3. 9 KÖKÉNYESI György HUN Vega MK Aprilia 550 Pres AA 20 20 40
4. 44 REINHARD Kevin CH FMS Honda 450 I.Pres AA 18 15 33
5. 4 JARNO Mori CH MC Aarberg Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 15 14 29
6. 55 SCHEIWILLER Serge CH MFC Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 16 13 29
7. 50 SCHEIWILLER Cyrill CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 12 16 28
8. 8 JOOS Reto CH MSG Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 10 12 22
9. 64 GILLISSON Thomas SWE SMK Sedermanland TM 530 I.Pres 14 7 21
10. 72 LÁNCZI Sándor HUN Blue Scorpions MC Husaberg 650 Pres 8 11 19
11. 12 SCHRUFF Hanson AUT Yamaha Austria Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 0 18 18
12. 59 JOOS Mike CH Beatense Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 7 10 17
13. 53 ZIVKO Iztok SLO Stern Racing Team Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 13 4 17
14. 96 JAN Habat SLO HMC Team KTM 450 I.Pres AA 11 5 16
15. 101 HOLDONNER Norbert HUN Motomax MSC KTM 450 Pres 4 9 13
16. 112 SOLIK Michaj SLO Solorace Husaberg 650 I.Pres AA 6 6 12
17. 88 INDERBITZIN Philipp CH Macig X Kawasaki 450 I.Pres AA 3 8 11
18. 73 CLAUDIO Walter CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Pres AA 9 0 9
19. 179 WEIBEL Martin CH MC Aarberg Yamaha 450 I.Pres 2 3 5
20. 29 VARGA Oszkár HUN Gold Supermoto SC KTM 450 Pres AA 5 0 5
21. 33 ZIMMERMANN Hans CH FMS Suzuki 450 I.Pres 1 2 3
22. 100 ZÓKA Attila HUN Speed-Tech MSE Kawasaki 450 Pres 0 1 1

6 NECSÁSZ Márk HUN Motomax MK KTM 450 Pres 0 0 0
11 TÓTH Ádám HUN Gold Supermoto SC Husqvarna 450 Pres AA 0 0 0
54 KNEZOVIC Jukaj SLO AMZS Honda 450 I.Pres AA 0 0 0
79 VERMES Sándor HUN Super Monkey CMSE KTM 560 Pres 0 0 0
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2008.03.23 Tököl

Open International 1 futam 2 futam Össz
1. 69 KECSKEMÉTI Márk HUN Motomax MK KTM 450 Open 25 25 50
2. 74 LUKAS Fischer CH Team-Brun Yamaha 450 I.Open 22 22 44
3. 75 FEBLER Erich CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Open 18 20 38
4. 101 URS Müller CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Open 20 18 38
5. 5 STEINER Patrick CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Open 14 16 30
6. 41 PEROLLAZ Christian CH FMS Siuzuki 450 I.Open 15 14 29
7. 23 KAKUSZI Róbert HUN Gold Supermoto SC KTM 450 Open 13 13 26
8. 11 HAAG Angela CH FMS Yamaha 450 I.Open 9 15 24
9. 3 NÉMETH József HUN Blue Scorpions MC Suzuki 450 Open 12 11 23
10. 38 BOROS Tamás HUN Energy Moto Team SE SMR 450 Open 10 12 22
11. 42 STADER Romeo CH FMS Husqvarna 450 I.Open 16 0 16
12. 90 DOBROTA Martin HUN Vega MK Sherco 510 Open 11 0 11

44 BOHÁCS Róbert HUN Vega MK KTM 450 Open 0 0 0
85 HAIKOVSKI Eduard RO Metalbox Arad KTM 450 I.Open 0 0 0

Open
1. 69 KECSKEMÉTI Márk HUN Motomax MK KTM 450 Open 25 25 50
2. 23 KAKUSZI Róbert HUN Gold Supermoto SC KTM 450 Open 22 22 44
3. 3 NÉMETH József HUN Suzuki Hollós SE Suzuki 450 Open 20 18 38
4. 38 BOROS Tamás HUN Energy Moto Team SE SMR 450 Open 16 20 36
5. 90 DOBROTA Martin HUN Vega MK Sherco 510 Open 18 0 18

44 BOHÁCS Róbert HUN Vega MK KTM 450 Open 0 0 0

Prestige
1. 9 KÖKÉNYESI György HUN Vega MK Aprilia 550 Pres 25 25 50
2. 72 LÁNCZI Sándor HUN Blue Scorpions MC Husaberg 650 Pres 22 22 44
3. 101 HOLDONNER Norbert HUN Motomax MSC KTM 450 Pres 18 20 38
4. 29 VARGA Oszkár HUN Gold Supermoto SC KTM 450 Pres 20 16 36
5. 100 ZÓKA Attila HUN Speed-Tech MSE Kawasaki 450 Pres 15 18 33
6. 79 VERMES Sándor HUN Super Monkey CMSE KTM 560 Pres 16 15 31
7. 6 NECSÁSZ Márk HUN Motomax MK KTM 450 Pres 14 14 28
8. 11 TÓTH Ádám HUN Gold Supermoto SC Husqvarna 450 Pres 13 0 13
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UP Open International 1 futam 2 futam Össz
1. 85 ÓNODI Benjamin HUN Motomax MK KTM 250 UP O 25 25 50
2. 7 BAJNÓCZY Tamás HUN Team Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 450 UP O 22 22 44
3. 17 SOLTÉSZ NAGY Tamás HUN Motocross Racing SE KTM 560 UP O D 18 20 38
4. 79 GÖHLER Vendel CH GSC Zürich Suzuki 450 UP O 20 16 36
5. 32 KUHN Pascal CH FMS Honda 450 UP O 16 18 34
6. 62 BENCSIK Dániel HUN Motomax MK Yamaha 250 UP O 14 15 29
7. 89 PINTÉR Attila HUN Motomax MSC Husqvarna 450 UP O 15 14 29
8. 71 EWALD Natter AUT Schruf Yamaha 450 UP O 13 13 26
9. 93 POPPENREITER Yasmin AUT ÖAMTC Yamaha 125 UP O 12 12 24

33 TÖREKY Róbert HUN Vega MK Suzuki 450 UP O 0 0 0

UP125
1. 90 NEGRI Alessio CH FMS Suzuki 250 UP125 22 25 47
2. 73 GLOGGNER Serge CH FMS Yamaha 250 UP125 25 22 47
3. 21 SÁNDOR László HUN Vega MK Yamaha 250 UP125 D 20 20 40

UP Open HUN 
1. 85 ÓNODI Benjamin HUN Motomax MK KTM 250 UP O 25 25 50
2. 7 BAJNÓCZY Tamás HUN Team Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 450 UP O 22 22 44
3. 17 SOLTÉSZ NAGY Tamás HUN Motocross Racing SE KTM 560 UP O D 20 20 40
4. 62 BENCSIK Dániel HUN Motomax MK Yamaha 250 UP O 16 18 34
5. 89 PINTÉR Attila HUN Motomax MSC Husqvarna 450 UP O 18 0 18

33 TÖREKY Róbert HUN Vega MK Suzuki 450 UP O 0 0 0

SuperQuad
1. 13 KOVÁCS Krisztián HUN Koko MS 650 SuperQ 22 25 47
2. 33 SOBCZYK Pavel POL PZM BM 550 SuperQ 25 0 25
3. 49 VIDÁK Zorán HUN Quad szöv 450 SuperQ 20 0 20
4. 47 BUCSI Attila HUN Demon Team BM 550 SuperQ 18 0 18
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